
гн 1 гн 2 гн 3 гн 4 гн 5 итого место

Валентин Уваркин

Павел Савенко

Михаил Яцун

Алим Бербеков

Максим Кузьмин

Егор Ларионов

Владимир Чаус

Павел Агафонов

Павел Кирилюк

Иван Басанец

Алексей Васильев

Дмитрий Пивин

Игорь Ващилов

Вадим Кротов

Андрей Соляков

Станислав Сахар

Константин Окунев

Виктория Васильева

Юрий Попов

Игорь Уверский

Игорь Ушаков

Георгий Яцун

Николай Шаповалов

Максим Прокопенко

Денис Скрябин

Александр Нагаев

Михаил Саховский

Антон Демоков

Алексей Закаменных

Роман Гайсин

Михаил Слепцов

REMEDY / Павел 

Середа
9 DSQ 3 2 2

24

1

10

7

5

6

9

4

11

3

8

Maik Loriss / 

Дмитрий Поганкин
11 9 11 12 8 39

Russo Trans / Юрий 

Морозов
3 1 1 1 3 6

Ural Mountains / 

Владислав 

Морозов

12 8 9 9 9 35

Парусник 74 

Повелитель паруса 

/ Эдуард 

Подшивалов

6 3

Sochi Winter Cup 3-й этап 7-9 января 2022                                                                                  

PARMA / Виталий 

Тараканов
4 OCS 10 7 4 25

Sun Line / Рамиль 

Шафигуллин
2 5 7 11 7 21

Восток-Запад / 

Андрей Дмитриев
1 7 6 4 DNF 18

16

5

6

2
Атолл / Анатолий 

Арнаутов
5 2 2 3 81

8 DNF 22

Квартет / Андрей 

Самойлов
7 6 4 5 5 20

 MSC Sailing Team / 

Евгений Васильев
8 4 8 6



Данил Князев

Александр Уварин

Андрей Сахар

Екатерина Бирючинская

Вадим Гаже
12

Sun Marine / 

Андрей Новиков
10 10 12 10 10 40

11
Maik Loriss / 

Дмитрий Поганкин
11 9 11 12 8 39




